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SALE:18:1: DID NOT INCLUDE PERSONAL PROPERTY ETC

SALE:10:1: 3.53 ACRES

SALE:5:1: 3.53 ACRES

SALE:2:1: $.70 STAMPS

000049038 Electrical Servic 25,000 01/17/2024

25411 MAINT/ALTR 70 01/16/2007

HX Base Yr

4368 S US HIGHWAY 441  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Ceiling 02 F.NOT SUS 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Fixtures 7 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Story Height 8 100
RMS 17 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

4900 04 3,967 67.8119 50.18 199,064 1980 1980 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 OFFICE LOW  0% - 0 Heated Area: 3904

BAS 3,904 100 3,904 97,952

FOP 210 30 63 1,581

4,114 3,967 99,532

BAS= W26 N17 E18 N30 W18 N11 W28 S88 E12 S4 FOP= S7 E30
N7W30$ E30 N4 E12 N30$.

BAS

26

17

18

30

18

11

28

88

12
4

30
4

12

30

FOP7

30

7

30

1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,500

2 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 5,000

3 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 500

4 0104 GENERATOR 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2025 2024 90 5,400

5 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,500.00 2,500.00 100 2025 2024 100 2,500

15,900

1 1700 C 1STORY OFF 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 6.06 AC 1.00 1.00 0.75 16,000.00 12,000.00 72,720
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LAND:1:1: 1992 DOR STUDY

HX Base Yr

4368 S US HIGHWAY 441  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 25 MOD METAL 100
Roof Structur 10 STEEL FRME 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 07 NONE 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Plumbing 5 100
Frame 05 STEEL 100
Story Height 16 100
RMS 6 100

Stories 0 0 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 03 03

8700 04 5,412 59.0366 22.43 121,391 1973 1973 0 0 0 40.00 60.00

2 PREF M B A  0% - 0 Heated Area: 5000

AOF 1,000 110 1,100 14,804

BAS 4,000 100 4,000 53,832

CAN 1,040 30 312 4,199

6,040 5,412 72,835

BAS= W50 S80 AOF= S20 E50 N20 W50$ E50 N29 CAN=  E40 N26W40
S26$ N51$.
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